1 Tristan Tol
2 Marko Gomercic¢
3 Josip Tafra
4 Maroje Skoro
5 Grigor Pettener
6 Buba Pulek
7 Edo Fike
8 Petra Marendi¢
9 Tedi Leonardelli
10 Ema Samarzija
11 Mara Samartzija
12 Tin Fike
13 EdiJurman
14 Roko ¢Eepi¢ — Zoki¢
15 Bepo Duplancic¢
16 Katja Rabak
17 Noela Petesic¢
18 Lovre Bakoti¢
19 Noa Goricki
20 Nika Fornazar
21 Jere Bakotic
22 Mija Mocini¢
23 Marin Ljubicié¢
24 Aurora Palko
25 Oliver Bili¢
26 Petra Gambiraza
27 Ema Grabar
28 Borna Krmpotic¢
29 Kristijan Pavlovic¢
30 Nina Marusi¢
31 Toni Bilen
32 Paolo Buturovié¢

IZBORNA LJESTVICA NATJECATELJSKA SEZONA 2018/2019

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Omi$ Omis

JK Split Split

JK Jugo Mali LoSinj

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JD Val Crikvenica

JK Mornar Split

JK Vega Pula

JK Sv. Nikola Zagreb

JK Sv. Nikola Zagreb

JD Val Crikvenica

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Omis Omis

JK Zenta Split

JK Vega Pula

JK Uskok Zadar

JK Split Split

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Horizont Porec

JK Split Split

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Labud Split

JK Delfin Pula

JK Horizont Porec

JK Uskok Zadar

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Uskok Zadar

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Zvir Hvar

JK Istra Lovran

JK Split Split

UKUPNO

476,6
474,1
473,9
463,0
458,3
457,4
457,3
451,8
449,5
446,6
445,6
445,5
443,5
439,9
429,8
428,0
427,3
425,5
420,7
419,5
418,9
417,0
414,2
411,7
411,5
411,3
409,8
408,6
404,8
403,6
400,0
398,0

PH 2018

159,6
160,0
158,9
146,7
152,0
155,4
156,2
155,0
150,9
155,4
147,0
155,8
149,0
148,6
148,2
149,0
156,2
151,6
146,7
151,2
147,0
149,7
142,5
149,7
141,3
153,9
141,0
140,6
153,5
143,6
142,5
136,4

1.1ZBORNA

157,0
154,4
160,0
156,7
149,2
145,1
144,0
145,1
151,1
143,6
151,8
130,6
143,3
140,3
147,0
130,6
122,4
135,8
132,8
135,4
137,3
111,6
139,2
139,5
131,0
131,7
130,2
139,5
103,4
126,5
124,7
123,5

2.1ZBORNA

160,0
159,7
155,1
159,7
157,1
156,8
157,1
151,6
147,6
147,6
146,7
159,1
151,3
151,0
134,6
148,4
148,7
138,1
141,2
132,9
134,6
155,7
132,6
122,5
139,2
125,6
138,6
128,5
147,9
133,4
132,9
138,1

3.IZBORNA 4.1ZBORNA



33 Vedran celi¢

34 Carla de Carina
35 Dorotea Spisic
36 Andrija Marvin
37 Luka Lorencin
38 Mark Maglica
39 Misel Milanovi¢
40 Jakov Mocinié¢
41 Nika Udovici¢
42 Antonio Marendic¢
43 Ema Jelenkovi¢
44 Nora Gotovac
45 Grgo Katicin

46 Noa Sangulin

47 Damjan Kuzmanic
48 Niko Jakeli¢

49 Barbara Perusi¢
50 Mauro Mrakovcic¢
51 Marin Plecas

52 Marta Loli¢

53 Sime Ruskovi¢
54 Helena Jaksic¢
55 Lena Krivi¢

56 Lucijan Jakovljev
57 Nikola Feri¢

58 Danica Vucetic
59 Andro Jovi¢

60 Nikola Bili¢

61 Alex Mecava

62 Andrija Parcina
63 Ivan Martinovic¢
64 Tija Dujmovi¢

IZBORNA LJESTVICA NATJECATELJSKA SEZONA 2018/2019

JK Vega Pula

JD Val Crikvenica

JK Jugo Mali LoSinj

JK Uskok Zadar

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Galeb Kostrena

JK Horizont Porec

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JD Val Crikvenica

JK Mornar Split

JK Vega Pula

JK Split Split

JK Briva Biograd

JK Briva Biograd

JK Mornar Split

JK Mornar Split

JD Val Crikvenica

JK Plav Krk

JK Marina Kastela

JK Zenta Split

JK Vega Pula

JK Mornar Split

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Briva Biograd

JK Zenta Split

JK Zvir Hvar

JK Labud Split

JK Labud Split

JK Uljanik Plovidba Pula
JK Trogir Trogir

JK Briva Biograd

JK Opatija Opatija

UKUPNO

393,2
392,3
387,6
381,9
377,0
375,9
374,1
372,5
371,0
370,8
367,2
357,2
357,1
355,8
348,9
348,3
345,1
345,1
3443
343,0
341,2
340,3
339,5
337,1
331,8
331,7
326,5
322,3
301,1
280,0
273,6
246,6

PH 2018

139,8
153,1
148,2
153,1
140,2
125,3
138,3
149,0
138,3
142,5
123,0
122,3
113,9
124,6
138,7
144,8
131,0
136,4
131,4
136,4
106,7
132,2
121,9
137,1
124,2
120,4
125,0
122,7
132,6
105,5
93,3
0,0

1.1ZBORNA

134,7
108,3
114,6
113,5
80,0
122,0
110,1
80,0
125,0
113,1
111,6
119,1
105,7
118,3
92,7
92,7
109,8
97,5
115,0
102,7
112,4
101,6
106,4
101,2
99,3
104,2
95,3
100,8
88,6
85,2
84,1
123,5

2.1ZBORNA

118,7
130,8
124,8
115,2
156,8
128,5
125,6
143,5
107,7
115,2
132,6
115,8
137,5
112,9
117,5
110,9
104,3
111,2
97,9
104,0
122,2
106,6
111,2
98,8
108,3
107,1
106,3
98,8
80,0
89,2
96,2
123,0

3.IZBORNA 4.1ZBORNA



65 Toni Bulici¢

66 Manola Mileti¢
67 Toma Smirci¢
68 Lukas Krile

69 Leon Njiri¢

70 Andrea Bateli¢
71 Dorian Cekada
72 Marta Tudor
73 Damijan Jurisi¢
74 Val Matulja

75 Pavo Kristi¢

76 Ria Covic

77 Andrea Juri¢
78 Dinka Boban

79 Marcelina Filipovi¢

80 Antonio Milisi¢

IZBORNA LJESTVICA NATJECATELJSKA SEZONA 2018/2019

JK Trogir Trogir

JK Kvarner Rabac
JK Split Split

JK Orsan Dubrovnik
JK Orsan Dubrovnik
JK Kvarner Rabac
JK Kvarner Rabac
JK Zvir Hvar

JK Orsan Dubrovnik
JK Istra Lovran

JK Orsan Dubrovnik
JK Bura Makarska
JK Marina Kastela
JK Marina Kastela
JK Zvir Hvar

JK Labud Split

UKUPNO

246,1
242,2
237,1
236,6
230,8
226,6
225,9
225,2
213,0
208,3
203,5
194,7
144,0
134,1
110,0
99,0

PH 2018

142,1
0,0
0,0

126,5

133,0
0,0
0,0

118,1

117,0
0,0

108,6

109,0

144,0

134,1
0,0

99,0

1.1ZBORNA

0,0
122,0
105,7
110,1

97,9
105,3
98,2
0,0
96,0
106,0
94,9

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

2.1ZBORNA

104,0
120,1
1314
0,0
0,0
121,3
127,7
107,1
0,0
102,2
0,0
85,8
0,0
0,0
110,0
0,0

3.IZBORNA

4.1ZBORNA



